
Builder: SABRE YACHTS

Year Built: 1989

Model: Cruising Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Beam: 12' 4" (3.76m)

Min Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m)

Max Draft: 8' 0" (2.44m)

Y-KNOT 3 — SABRE YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 
Y-Knot 3 — SABRE YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Y-Knot 3 — SABRE YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/mark_ii/y_knot_3/1989/243892/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sabre_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/mark_ii/y_knot_3/1989/243892/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sabre_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/mark_ii/y_knot_3/1989/243892/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sabre_yachts/mark_ii/y_knot_3/1989/243892/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II Interior Updates

sails and rigging

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II Galley

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II ELECTRICAL

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II Hull & Deck

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II ELECTRONICS

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II EXTRA EQUIPMENT

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

003 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Above

004 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Hull

006 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Starboard

007 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Keel Centerline

008 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Keel Starboard

010 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Helm

009 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Aft Swim Ladder

012 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Starboard Cockpit Forward
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011 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Helm & Electronics

013 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Main Salon

014 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Port Sette

015 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Forward Cabin

016 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Port Sink

018 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Galley 3 Burner Stove

017 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard V-Berth

020 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Head

019 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Galley Custom Spice Rack

021 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Breaker Panel

022 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Battery Switch x2

023 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Custom Radio Box

024 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Carbon Monoxide Detector

025 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Batteries

026 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Inverter

027 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Racor

028 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Engine

029 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Engine Aft

030 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Bimini & Dodger

031 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Solar Pannels

032 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Mast

033 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Traveler Pulley

034 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard In Line Pulley

036 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Tides Mainsail Track

035 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Mast Base Topside

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Y-Knot 3 — SABRE YACHTS Page 3 of 18

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



18Address

Y-Knot 3 — SABRE YACHTS Page 4 of 18

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Y-Knot 3  Is a self sustaining blue water cruising Sabre Mk II that has been meticulously cared for
by a master craftsman / master electrician. The bottom of Y-Knot 3 was repainted in November of
2017, all of the teak bright-work was done at the same time as well. This very unique Sabre Mk II 
is a one of a kind, boasting custom built cabinetry, and a one off chart plotting station. You may
never see another Saber Mk II with this kind of custom addition on the market priced to sell like
this again. Now is the time to leave the cold weather behind, and set sail to a tropical sandy
island anywhere! Let this Sabre Mark II centerboard get you there in style with all of the amenities
one would need.

Category: Cruising Sailboat Model Year: 1989

Year Built: 1989 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 38' 0" (11.58m) LWL: 37' 5" (11.40m)

Beam: 12' 4" (3.76m) Min Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m)

Max Draft: 8' 0" (2.44m) Clearance: 55' 6" (16.92m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 17300 Pounds Water Capacity: 106 Gallons

Holding Tank: 38 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 45 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 2

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Monohull

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Westerbeke

Model: 38 B Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II Interior Updates

FOLLI Mattress system new in 2011
Excel automatic tank-less propane water heater new in 2014
CO2 detector / smoke alarm / 3 fire extinguishers /sounding horn / flare kit
Fresh water access in the cockpit lazarette
Navigation desk remodeled in 2015
Storage locker shelving  completed in 2011
Salon upholstery, window treatments were applied in 2010
Sole was refinished in 2011
Headliner replaced in 2010
15 LED cabin lights new in 2011
Raritan manual head new in 2011
Moen three sink faucets shower head new in 2011

sails and rigging

 Doyle sails - Mainsail with stack pack and lazy jack system new in 2010
Tides mainsail track new in 2010
6/1 Harken main-sheet traveler new in 2011
Solid Vang new in 2011
135% Jib new in 2010
Complete spinnaker package new in 2011
All lines were ran to the cockpit for safe easy handling by one or two crew in 2011
Running rigging new in 2011
Rod Rigging Original
NAVTEC Hydraulic adjustable backstay

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II Galley

Magic Chef propane stove/oven new in 2012
12V/120V Isotherm refrigerator new in 2010
Pex domestic water lines new in 2010
Salt water foot pump in galley sink
Starboard settee remodeled in 2011 " Galley expansion"
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Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II ELECTRICAL

Balmar 60amp alternator/smart regulator installed in  2014
2000 watt Freedom SW inverter/charger installed in 2014
2 x 205 watt solar panels and Blue-sky controller new in  2011
6-6v "House-bank" batteries  new in  2015
Starting battery-gel cell group 27  new  November 2017
Xantrex battery monitor  new in 2011
50' / 30amp shore power cord
50amp to 30 APM pigtail

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II Hull & Deck

12V Lewmar Windlass new in 2010
35lb Spade anchor, 225' 5/16 high test chain new in 2011
25lb CQR anchor, 25' chain +150'  nylon rode
15lb Danforth anchor, 100' nylon rode
Complete dodger bimini connector (structure and canvas, 2 sets of enclosure screens)
new in 2011
Magma kettle grill/bracket new in 2012
2 x 11lb steel propane tanks new in 2014
Stainless steel lifelines and gates new in 2011
Lazerettes painted - rubber seals replaced in 2016
Decks-cockpit repainted in 2016
Mini teak swim platform custom built in 2011
Duel fuel filter system / 3 inspection covers on the fuel tank
Garber Plug new in 2015
Stern mount teak flagstaff
Flag halyard on starboard spreader 2011
Bottom painted November 2017
Teak and all bright work is current finished in November 2017

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II ELECTRONICS

Raymarine ST60 instruments ( wind, speed, depth, compass)  Replaced 2010
Raymarine C90W Chart plotter, and pedestal housing  Replaced 2011
Raymarine below deck autopilot Replaced 2010
Radar reflector
AM/FM/CD Pioneer radio new in  2010
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Radios relocated- Housing built in 2013
Standard Horizon Explorer II VHF Radio

Y-Knot 3 1989 Sabre Mark II EXTRA EQUIPMENT

6 Dock-lines
2 Boat poles
Fenders
Life-sling
Teak helm seat
Cockpit cushions
Life jackets
Bosun chair
MOB new in 2009
Jerry cans (1 diesel, 1 Gas)
Duck cloth covers for teak rail and cabin-top hand rails new in 2016

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

003 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Above

004 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Hull

006 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard
Starboard
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007 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Keel
Centerline

008 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Keel
Starboard

009 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Aft
Swim Ladder

010 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Helm
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011 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Helm &
Electronics

012 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard
Starboard Cockpit Forward

013 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Main
Salon

014 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Port
Sette

015 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Forward
Cabin

016 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Port
Sink
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017 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard V-Berth
018 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Galley 3

Burner Stove

019 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Galley
Custom Spice Rack

020 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Head
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021 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Breaker
Panel

022 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Battery
Switch x2

023 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Custom
Radio Box

024 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Carbon
Monoxide Detector

025 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard
Batteries

026 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Inverter
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027 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Racor 028 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Engine

029 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Engine
Aft

030 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Bimini &
Dodger
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031 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Solar
Pannels 032 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Mast

033 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Traveler
Pulley

034 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard In Line
Pulley
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035 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Mast
Base Topside

036 1989 Sabre Mark II Centerboard Tides
Mainsail Track
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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